
  



  APPLETREE   

- Tuesday 29 April 2025   

- Wednesday 2 July 2025   

- Wednesday 6 August 2025   

- Tuesday 14 October 2025   

- Tuesday 13 January 2026   

- Tuesday 24 February 2026   

 

  ARDWYN TERRACE   

- Wednesday 16 April 2025   

- Tuesday 3 June 2025   

- Tuesday 30 September 2025   

- Wednesday 7 January 2026   

 

  AUBREY ROAD   

- Wednesday 7 May 2025   

- Wednesday 17 September 2025   

- Tuesday 17 February 2026   

 

  AUBREY ROAD FLATS   

- Wednesday 7 May 2025   

- Wednesday 17 September 2025   

- Tuesday 17 February 2026   

 

  BAGLAN STREET   

- Thursday 17 April 2025   

- Wednesday 4 June 2025   

- Wednesday 1 October 2025   

- Thursday 8 January 2026   

 

  BLAENCWM ROAD   

- Thursday 1 May 2025   

- Wednesday 13 August 2025   

- Monday 10 November 2025   

 

  BLAENRHONDDA ROAD   

- Thursday 1 May 2025   

- Wednesday 13 August 2025   

- Monday 10 November 2025   

 

  BROADFIELD   

- Thursday 17 April 2025   

- Wednesday 4 June 2025   

- Wednesday 1 October 2025   

- Thursday 8 January 2026   

 

  BRYN IVOR   

- Wednesday 28 May 2025   

- Thursday 14 August 2025   

- Tuesday 11 November 2025   

 

 

  BRYN RHODFA   

- Thursday 17 April 2025   

- Wednesday 4 June 2025   

- Wednesday 1 October 2025   

- Thursday 8 January 2026   

 

  BRYNDERWEN   

- Tuesday 13 May 2025   

- Thursday 16 October 2025   

- Thursday 15 January 2026   

 

  BRYNHENLLAN   

- Thursday 1 May 2025   

- Wednesday 13 August 2025   

- Monday 10 November 2025   

 

  BRYNHYFRYD PENY   

- Wednesday 7 May 2025   

- Wednesday 17 September 2025   

- Tuesday 17 February 2026   

 

  BRYNHYFRYD YNYS   

- Tuesday 20 May 2025   

- Tuesday 23 September 2025   

- Wednesday 21 January 2026   

 

  BUCKLEY CLOSE   

- Tuesday 29 April 2025   

- Tuesday 10 June 2025   

- Wednesday 6 August 2025   

- Tuesday 14 October 2025   

- Sunday 9 November 2025   

- Tuesday 24 February 2026   

 

  BUCKLEY ROAD   

- Tuesday 6 May 2025   

- Tuesday 16 September 2025   

- Tuesday 20 January 2026   

 

  CASTLETON AVE   

- Tuesday 22 April 2025   

- Thursday 5 June 2025   

- Thursday 2 October 2025   

- Tuesday 6 January 2026 

 

  CATHERINE CRESCENT 

- Tuesday 13 May 2025 

- Thursday 16 October 2025 

- Thursday 15 January 2026 

 

 

 



  COLLINS CLOSE 

- Tuesday 20 May 2025 

- Tuesday 23 September 2025 

- Wednesday 21 January 2026 

 

  CROWN AVENUE 

- Tuesday 20 May 2025 

- Tuesday 23 September 2025 

- Wednesday 21 January 2026 

 

  CWMSAERBREN 

- Tuesday 20 May 2025 

- Tuesday 23 September 2025 

- Wednesday 21 January 2026 

 

  DAN Y COED 

- Tuesday 22 April 2025 

- Thursday 5 June 2025 

- Thursday 2 October 2025 

- Tuesday 6 January 2026 

 

  DAVIES CLOSE 

- Tuesday 6 May 2025 

- Tuesday 16 September 2025 

- Tuesday 20 January 2026 

 

  DELWYN TERRACE 

- Thursday 1 May 2025 

- Wednesday 13 August 2025 

- Monday 10 November 2025 

 

  DOLGWILYM 

- Wednesday 14 May 2025 

- Wednesday 24 September 2025 

- Tuesday 20 January 2026 

 

  FORGE LANE 

- Thursday 1 May 2025 

- Wednesday 13 August 2025 

- Monday 10 November 2025 

 

  GLAN YR AFON 

- Thursday 17 April 2025 

- Wednesday 4 June 2025 

- Tuesday 19 August 2025 

- Wednesday 1 October 2025 

- Sunday 23 November 2025 

- Thursday 8 January 2026 

 

 

 

 

  HENDREGWILYM 

- Wednesday 7 May 2025 

- Wednesday 17 September 2025 

- Tuesday 17 February 2026 

 

  HEOL HOREB 

- Thursday 15 May 2025 

- Thursday 25 September 2025 

- Monday 17 November 2025 

 

  HIGHFIELD 

- Thursday 15 May 2025 

- Thursday 25 September 2025 

- Monday 17 November 2025 

 

  KENNARD STREET 

- Thursday 1 May 2025 

- Wednesday 13 August 2025 

- Monday 10 November 2025 

 

  KING STREET 

- Wednesday 16 April 2025 

- Tuesday 3 June 2025 

- Tuesday 30 September 2025 

- Wednesday 7 January 2026 

 

  KNOLL TERRACE 

- Thursday 8 May 2025 

- Thursday 18 September 2025 

- Wednesday 18 February 2026 

 

  LIBRARY CLOSE 

- Thursday 1 May 2025 

- Wednesday 13 August 2025 

- Monday 10 November 2025 

 

  LLEWELLYN PLACE 

- Wednesday 16 April 2025 

- Tuesday 3 June 2025 

- Tuesday 30 September 2025 

- Wednesday 7 January 2026 

 

  LLEWELLYN STREET 

- Thursday 17 April 2025 

- Thursday 14 August 2025 

- Wednesday 1 October 2025 

- Tuesday 11 November 2025 

- Thursday 8 January 2026 

 

 

 

 



  LOWER MAERDY 

- Thursday 15 May 2025 

- Thursday 25 September 2025 

- Monday 17 November 2025 

 

  LOWER TERRACE 

- Thursday 1 May 2025 

- Wednesday 13 August 2025 

- Monday 10 November 2025 

 

  LOWER TREBANOG ROAD 

- Wednesday 9 April 2025 

- Tuesday 1 July 2025 

- Thursday 2 October 2025 

- Wednesday 22 October 2025 

- Monday 24 November 2025 

- Tuesday 25 February 2026 

 

  MAERDY ROAD 

- Thursday 15 May 2025 

- Thursday 25 September 2025 

- Monday 17 November 2025 

 

  MID MAERDY 

- Thursday 15 May 2025 

- Thursday 25 September 2025 

- Monday 17 November 2025 

 

  MITCHELL COURT 

- Tuesday 29 April 2025 

- Tuesday 10 June 2025 

- Wednesday 6 August 2025 

- Tuesday 14 October 2025 

- Sunday 9 November 2025 

- Tuesday 24 February 2026 

 

  MOUNTAIN VIEW 

- Wednesday 28 May 2025 

- Thursday 14 August 2025 

- Tuesday 19 August 2025 

- Sunday 28 September 2025 

- Tuesday 11 November 2025 

- Wednesday 18 February 2026 

 

  MT LIBANUS 

- Thursday 17 April 2025 

- Wednesday 4 June 2025 

- Wednesday 1 October 2025 

- Thursday 8 January 2026 

 

 

 

  NEBO 

- Tuesday 20 May 2025 

- Tuesday 23 September 2025 

- Wednesday 21 January 2026 

 

  NEW CENTURY STREET 

- Tuesday 6 May 2025 

- Tuesday 16 September 2025 

- Tuesday 20 January 2026 

 

  NEW STREET 

- Tuesday 22 April 2025 

- Thursday 5 June 2025 

- Thursday 2 October 2025 

- Tuesday 6 January 2026 

 

  OAKFIELD 

- Wednesday 28 May 2025 

- Thursday 14 August 2025 

- Tuesday 11 November 2025 

 

  OLIVE TERRACE 

- Wednesday 14 May 2025 

- Wednesday 24 September 2025 

- Sunday 16 November 2025 

 

  PARK CRESCENT 

- Wednesday 14 May 2025 

- Wednesday 24 September 2025 

- Thursday 15 January 2026 

 

  PARK ROAD FLATS 

- Wednesday 7 May 2025 

- Wednesday 17 September 2025 

- Tuesday 17 February 2026 

 

  PARK V SPRING 

- Tuesday 13 May 2025 

- Thursday 16 October 2025 

- Thursday 15 January 2026 

 

  PARTRIDGE 

- Wednesday 28 May 2025 

- Thursday 14 August 2025 

- Tuesday 11 November 2025 

 

  PEN DINAS 

- Thursday 17 April 2025 

- Wednesday 4 June 2025 

- Wednesday 1 October 2025 

- Thursday 8 January 2026 

 



 

 

  PENPISGAH 

- Thursday 8 May 2025 

- Thursday 18 September 2025 

- Wednesday 18 February 2026 

 

  PENRHIWFER 

- Thursday 8 May 2025 

- Thursday 18 September 2025 

- Wednesday 18 February 2026 

 

  PENRHYS 

- Wednesday 9 April 2025 

- Tuesday 1 July 2025 

- Wednesday 22 October 2025 

- Wednesday 14 January 2026 

 

  PERGWM NILE ROAD 

- Tuesday 16 September 2025 

- Tuesday 20 January 2026 

 

  PRICE STREET 

- Tuesday 29 April 2025 

- Wednesday 6 August 2025 

- Tuesday 14 October 2025 

- Tuesday 21 October 2025 

- Wednesday 21 January 2026 

- Tuesday 24 February 2026 

 

  RHIWGARN 

- Wednesday 14 May 2025 

- Wednesday 24 September 2025 

- Sunday 16 November 2025 

 

  RIVER STREET 

- Tuesday 20 May 2025 

- Tuesday 23 September 2025 

- Wednesday 21 January 2026 

 

  ROCK DRIVE 

- Wednesday 16 April 2025 

- Tuesday 3 June 2025 

- Tuesday 30 September 2025 

- Wednesday 7 January 2026 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  SANDYBANK 

- Tuesday 22 April 2025 

- Thursday 5 June 2025 

- Thursday 3 July 2025 

- Thursday 2 October 2025 

- Thursday 23 October 2025 

- Tuesday 6 January 2026 

 

  ST LUKES ROAD 

- Wednesday 14 May 2025 

- Wednesday 24 September 2025 

- Thursday 15 January 2026 

 

  THE BEDW 

- Tuesday 13 May 2025 

- Thursday 16 October 2025 

- Thursday 15 January 2026 

 

  THOMAS STREET 

- Thursday 8 May 2025 

- Thursday 18 September 2025 

- Wednesday 18 February 2026 

 

  TON HYWEL 

- Wednesday 9 April 2025 

- Wednesday 11 June 2025 

- Thursday 2 October 2025 

- Wednesday 22 October 2025 

- Monday 24 November 2025 

- Tuesday 25 February 2026 

 

  TY HEDDLU 

- Thursday 17 April 2025 

- Wednesday 4 June 2025 

- Wednesday 1 October 2025 

- Thursday 8 January 2026 

 

  TYDFIL HOUSE 

- Wednesday 16 April 2025 

- Tuesday 3 June 2025 

- Tuesday 30 September 2025 

- Wednesday 7 January 2026 

 

  UP TREBANOG ROAD 

- Tuesday 13 May 2025 

- Wednesday 1 October 2025 

- Tuesday 13 January 2026 

- Thursday 15 January 2026 

 

 

 

 



  UPPER MAERDY 

- Thursday 15 May 2025 

- Thursday 25 September 2025 

- Monday 17 November 2025 

 

  UPPER TAFF 

- Tuesday 20 May 2025 

- Tuesday 23 September 2025 

- Wednesday 21 January 2026 

 

 

  VICARAGE ROAD 

- Tuesday 13 May 2025 

- Thursday 16 October 2025 

- Thursday 15 January 2026 

 

  VICARAGE TERRACE 

- Wednesday 16 April 2025 

- Tuesday 3 June 2025 

- Tuesday 30 September 2025 

- Wednesday 7 January 2026 

 

  WATTSTOWN 

- Wednesday 14 May 2025 

- Wednesday 24 September 2025 

- Tuesday 20 January 2026 

 

  WILLIAM STREET 

- Tuesday 22 April 2025 

- Thursday 5 June 2025 

- Thursday 2 October 2025 

- Tuesday 6 January 2026 

 

  WINDSOR PLACE 

- Wednesday 16 April 2025 

- Tuesday 3 June 2025 

- Tuesday 30 September 2025 

- Wednesday 7 January 2026 


